Missouri State

Year Seed
1987 13

13
1988 13
1989 14
1990 9
1992 12
1999 12

12

12

Opponent

Clemson

Kansas
Nevada-Las Vegas
Seton Hall

North Carolina
Michigan State
Wisconsin
Tennessee

Duke

Seed Score Opp Score
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65
63
50
51
70
54
43
81
61
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Round of 64
Round of 32
Round of 64
Round of 64
Round of 64
Round of 64
Round of 64
Round of 32

Sweet Sixteen



